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Form 604 - Notice of change d  terests of subst=ltial holder

Dear St/Madam,

l attach a completed Form 604; Notice of change of hterestB of subst=ntid holder, completed
by CoopE, Invagtorn Pty I hnlted, h amordance with Section 871 B of the Corporalk,nn Ar#
2001, in rdaBon b unh in Aspen Group.

Yours sincerely,

Catherine Wong
Compl18nce Manager

Cxpor Invostrrs Pty Urrit,d ABN 26 100 400 890 AFS L|C(YK:o N Irrs,r 221794
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Tridi Diti
16/09/20)21
17/09/2021
20/09/2021
22/09/2021
27/09/2021
28/09/2021
29/09/2021
30/09/2021
5/10/2021
6/10/2021
7/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021

11/10/2021
15/10/2021
18/10/2021
1W10/2021
22/10/2021
28/10/2021
27/10/2021
28/10/2021
29/10/2021
7/04/2022
8/04/2022

11/04/3022
19/04/2022
19/04/2022
20/04/2022
21/04/3022
21/04/3022

Bicurlty

ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST
ASPEN GROUP ST

47,447 S
45,709 S
8,032 S

12,783 S
123 S
38 S

0,542 S
7,884 S
107 S
22 S
18 S

12,430 S
41,989 S

107 S
40,020 S
28,633 S

170 S
72,758 S
43,106 S

5,908 S
0,934 S

24,693 S
0,973 S
5,000 S

39,841 S
765,301 S
70,099 S

102,868 S
425,358 S

4,000 S

1,832,950.00

1.4800 I
1.6000 I
1.6000 I
1.6442 I
1.6600 I
1.6600 I
1.6450 /
1.6450 /
1.6600 I
1.6600 I
1.6600 I
1.6600 I
1.6600 I
1.6600 I
1.6600 I
1.6499 I
1.6600 I
1.8000 I
1.8000 I
1.8000 I
1.8000 I
1.8000 I
1.8367 /
1.8600 I
1.7151 /
1.7000 I
1.7000 I
1.7000 I
1.7000 I
1.7000 I

A-ount

70,221.58
8403AO
12;048.00
19,738.50

190.85
38.90

14,742.38
11,871.82

305 35
34.10
27.80

19,268.50
85,082.95

258.85
75,981.00
44,378.32

263.50
116,414.40
89,084.00
9,448.60

11,OEM.40
39,508,80
11,412.71
8,250.00

88,331.30
1,284,011.70

129,368,30
174,875.60
723,105.20

taoom

Curr

AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
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Hold,r d kli„,in Irttlrit R,glitir,d Hair of licidlio,

Cooper Inveitor, Pty Lid Niloril Noctne= 1.11
To  hok.ng.

P„mw i,iullod im In rqilit,rid = holdir Niti of R-,a,in Ii,mt
Nstlorlil Nomlis= Ltd Iriveilirierit M=,Igm

Tdil Ihimi Olit,#INE g

P===1*g. ho Ing

11 288.764.CIO 11289.764.00
112§0 64 0 112 ,78400
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